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Wavenumbers (cm-1)

Mon May 10 14:03:26 2021 (GMT-05:00)

FIND PEAKS:
Spectrum: SSSF NEO PH4 Dry
Region: 4000.00 400.00
Absolute threshold: 122.234
Sensitivity: 60
Peak list:

Position: 530.77 Intensity:  84.769
Position: 541.69 Intensity:  81.688
Position: 562.82 Intensity:  80.091
Position: 575.40 Intensity:  79.715
Position: 709.24 Intensity:  82.440
Position: 734.68 Intensity:  88.108
Position: 760.00 intensity:  89.771
Position: 808.21 Intensity:  95.763



Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:

850.21

884.66

926.86

1006.59
1078.04
1147 .47
1277.79
1389.06
1555.60
1616.71
1647.65
2927.88
3327.66

Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:

94.861
93.673
91.013
61.539
85.645
93.788
105.823
95.691
100.797
111.554
113.134
112.945
111.156
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i - Wavenumbers (cm-1)
Mon May 10 14:09:01 2021 (GMT-05:00)
FIND PEAKS:
Spectrum: SSSF Alka Dry Cherry
Region: 4000.00 400.00
Absolute threshold: 117.150
Sensitivity: 60
Peak list:
Position: 528.04 Intensity:  89.405
Position: 535.96 Intensity:  94.297
Position: 541.58 Intensity:  90.834
Position: 549.73 Intensity:  93.951
Position: 557.37 Intensity:  93.776
Position: 564.73 Intensity:  92.625
Position: 573.13 Intensity:  92.836
Position: 580.18 Intensity:  94.416




Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:

587.97
595.68
603.17
611.12
618.23
625.92
640.82
711.95
872.22
999.26
1079.61
1146.46
1394.76
1654.46
1794.27
2926.51
3380.97

Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:

95.255
96.078
95.778
95.648
95.896
96.646
98.009
84.901
73.597
95.932
100.593
102.535
73.529
113.198
115.338
113.727
111.552
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4000 3500 3000 2500 2000 1500 1000 500
Wavenumbers (cm-1)
Mon May 10 14:13:49 2021 (GMT-05:00)
FIND PEAKS:
Spectrum: SSSF pH 4
Region: 4000.00 400.00
Absolute threshold: 121.651
Sensitivity: 60
Peak list:
Position: 531.78 Intensity:  79.825
Position: 541.02 Intensity:  79.010
Position: 561.84 Intensity:  80.160
Position: 595.91 Intensity:  78.981
Position: 748.29 intensity:  88.137
Position: 842.99 Intensity:  95.058
Position: 892.72 Intensity:  97.863
Position: 906.70 Intensity:  98.628




Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:

1000.46
1080.06
1144.71

1193.15
1281.28
1302.79
1385.49
1419.09
1577.95
1654.37
1709.18
1741.39
2927.32
3278.52
3448.16

Intensity:
intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:

91.281

94.730

99.983

107.903
104.394
101.886
96.614

100.299
101.880
113.356
114.821
116.270
115.424
110.135
110.820




